
Spring 2 2020 After School Clubs 
 

KS2 Football Club Spring 2 

 

Monday 24th February – Monday 30th March 
The club will cost £2.50 a session for a total of £15.00 for the whole club 3:15-4:15 

 

 

Choir 

  

Beginning Tuesday 25th February 

Tuesday’s 3.15-4.15 
 

        

 

Fitness Stars 

 

Wednesday 26th February – Wednesday 1st April (No club on Wednesday 11th March due to 

parents evening) 
The club will cost £2.50 a session for a total of £12.50 for the whole club 3:15-4:15 

 
 

 

 

Art Club 
 

Art Club will run from Friday 28th February – Friday 20th March  
NO CLUB Friday 27th March and Friday 3rd April 

 after school from 3.15 – 4.30pm Payments to be paid direct to Ruth Turnbull £4.00 per 

session. 

 

Gymnastics Club Years 1, 2 and 3 

 

Friday 28th February – Friday 27th March 
The club will cost £2.50 a session for a total of £12.50 for the whole club 3:15-4:15 

 

Games Club 

Friday 6th March – Friday 27th March 

3.15-4.15 


